Buses expected

At present, the following are scheduled for service under the running number shown:

STL2377
RT1
RT1431
RT1658
RT1798
RT2177
RT2799
RT4779
RF395
RF600
RM597
RM848
ER880
RM1005
RM1397
RM1400
RMC1461
RM2097
RM2208
RML2579
SRM3
M161
T961
TA324
TLA18
VPL630
TPL264
E400 SKO7DZA
Dart KPO2PVF
Citaro tba
Bus tba

London Bus Museum
London Bus Museum
EnsignBus

London Bus Company
Privately owned
Privately owned
London Bus Company
London Bus Museum
London Bus Museum
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
RATP London United
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
London Bus Museum
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Cardinal Buses
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Go-Coach

Bear Buses

RATP Quality Line
Falcon Buses

(operating route 714)

bus not available

(operating route 465)
(operating route 465)
(operating route 465)
London Country livery

The following have so far advised that they expect to take part in the road run:

RT604
RT3316
RTL1427
RTW185
RF26
RF354
RM613
RM1033
RML2440
RML2741

RML2504 or RMA58

GS42

DT16

DT29

EN1 (E400)
Solo (0OS) tba
BOTL (VW) tba
E200MMC tba
Coach tba
PWL413
23ACD
MOD973
FFN446
PNM757M
NPJ472R

Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
RedRoutemaster.com
Privately owned
Privately owned
Privately owned
Go Ahead London
Metroline
Metroline

White Bus

Falcon Coaches
Oxford Bus Museum ~ ex-COMS AEC Regent III 166
Privately owned ~ ex-Brighton Corporation PD2 23
TV&GWOT ~ ex-Royal Blue Bristol LS 1286

Privately owned ~ ex-East Kent Beadle-Leyland TD5
Privately owned ~ ex-Great Ouse Valley Bedford YRQ
Privately owned ~ ex-Alder Valley 251, Leyland National

(along route 465 outside LEZ only)
(along route 465 outside LEZ only)

K10
V1

NB 8
K13
K16
V7

K28
K19
NB4
DS 18
NB 6
NB 15
NB 14
AB 21

NB 5
LH 17
NB 20
NB 11
NB 12
NB 3
FW 30
K27
FW 29
FW 31
AH 32
AH 33
NB 24
AH 25
K9
K22



