Buses expected			
		ice under the running number sho	
STL2377	London Bus Museum		K 10
RT1	London Bus Museum		V 1
RT1431	EnsignBus		NB 8
RT1658	London Bus Company		K 13
RT1798	Privately owned		K 16
RT2177	Privately owned		V 7
RT2799 RT4779	London Bus Company London Bus Museum		K 28 K 19
RF395	London Bus Museum		NB4
RF600	Privately owned	(operating route 714)	DS 18
RM597	Privately owned	(operating route 714)	NB 6
RM848	Privately owned		NB 15
ER880	RATP London United		NB 14
RM1005	Privately owned		AB 21
RM1397	Privately owned	bus not available	71021
RM1400	Privately owned		NB 5
RMC1461	London Bus Museum		LH 17
RM2097	Privately owned		NB 20
RM2208	Privately owned		NB 11
RML2579	Privately owned		NB 12
SRM3	Privately owned		NB 3
M161	Privately owned		FW 30
T961	Privately owned		K 27
TA324	Cardinal Buses		FW 29
TLA18	Privately owned	(operating route 465)	FW 31
VPL630	Privately owned	(operating route 465)	AH 32
TPL264	Privately owned	(operating route 465)	AH 33
E400 SK07DZA	Go-Coach	London Country livery	NB 24
Dart KP02PVF	Bear Buses		AH 25
Citaro tba	RATP Quality Line		K 9
Bus tba	Falcon Buses		K 22
The following have so far advised that they expect to take part in the road run:			
RT604	Privately owned	cet to take part in the road ran.	
RT3316	Privately owned		
RTL1427	Privately owned		
RTW185	Privately owned		
RF26	Privately owned		
RF354	Privately owned		
RM613	Privately owned		
RM1033	Privately owned		
RML2440	Privately owned		
RML2741	Privately owned		
RML2504 or RMA58	RedRoutemaster.com		
GS42	Privately owned		
DT16	Privately owned	(along route 465 outside LEZ only	
DT29	Privately owned	(along route 465 outside LEZ only	')
EN1 (E400)	Go Ahead London		
Solo (OS) tba	Metroline		
B9TL (VW) tba	Metroline		
E200MMC tba	White Bus		
Coach tba	Falcon Coaches	ov COMS AEC Docort III 1CC	
PWL413	Oxford Bus Museum ~ ex-COMS AEC Regent III 166 Privately owned ~ ex-Brighton Corporation PD2 23		
23ACD MOD973	TV&GWOT ~ ex-Royal Blue Bristol LS 1286		
FFN446	Privately owned ~ ex-East Kent Beadle-Leyland TD5		
PNM757M	Privately owned ~ ex-Great Ouse Valley Bedford YRQ		
NPJ472R		lder Valley 251, Leyland National	
j			